KLC dv/dt Output Filters
	 Product & Price Guide			         March 15, 2011						      Page 1
     	 fax: 414-357-4484				      www.transcoil.com
Dimensions (in.)
Height x Width x Depth Weight List Price
KLC2B 1 2 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 5.75 502.00$
KLC4B 2 4 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 5.75 524.00$
KLC6B 3 6 80 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 5.75 538.00$
KLC8B 5 8 90 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 5.75 546.00$
KLC12B 7.5 12 95 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 5.75 568.00$
KLC16B 10 16 95 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 9 573.00$
KLC25B 15 25 110 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 13 766.00$
KLC35B 20 - 25 35 130 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 14 830.00$
KLC45B 30 45 135 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 14 863.00$
KLC55B 40 55 145 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 15 890.00$
KLC80B 50 - 60 80 255 RL 9.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 26 1,255.00$
KLC110B 75 110 245 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 45 1,476.00$
KLC130B 100 130 270 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 52 1,724.00$
KLC160B 125 160 260 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 57 1,901.00$
KLC200B 150 200 265 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 61 2,071.00$
KLC250B 200 250 290 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 69 2,129.00$
KLC300B 250 300 325 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 84 2,315.00$
KLC360B 300 360 300 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 95 2,650.00$
KLC420B 350 420 450 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 115 3,069.00$
KLC480B 400 480 475 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 120 3,278.00$
KLC600B 450 600 515 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 126 3,431.00$
KLC750B 500 750 770 CB 13.00 x 15.00 x 15.00 165 6,403.00$
Watts
Loss
Standard
Terms
Open
C
la
s
s
ic
 O
p
e
n
 F
ilte
r
Part Number
Rated
Current
NEC Motor
HP
KLC dv/dt Output Filters
	 Page 2						           March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
Dimensions (in.)
Height x Width x Depth Weight List Price
KLC2BE 1 2 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 7.75 797.00$
KLC4BE 2 4 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 7.75 807.00$
KLC6BE 3 6 80 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 7.75 823.00$
KLC8BE 5 8 90 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 7.75 839.00$
KLC12BE 7.5 12 95 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 7.75 878.00$
KLC16BE 10 16 95 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 11 896.00$
KLC25BE 15 25 110 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 16 993.00$
KLC35BE 20 - 25 35 130 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 17 1,065.00$
KLC45BE 30 45 135 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 17 1,101.00$
KLC55BE 40 55 145 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 18 1,199.00$
KLC80BE 50 - 60 80 255 RL 9.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 31 1,562.00$
KLC110BE 75 110 245 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 58 2,144.00$
KLC130BE 100 130 270 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 65 2,416.00$
KLC160BE 125 160 260 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 70 2,595.00$
KLC200BE 150 200 265 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 74 2,701.00$
KLC250BE 200 250 290 CB 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 82 2,754.00$
KLC300BE 250 300 325 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 106 2,770.00$
KLC360BE 300 360 300 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 117 3,084.00$
KLC420BE 350 420 450 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 137 3,341.00$
KLC480BE 400 480 475 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 142 3,745.00$
KLC600BE 450 600 515 CB 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 148 3,868.00$
KLC750BE 500 750 770 CB 13.00 x 15.00 x 15.00 225 8,597.00$
C
la
s
s
ic
 E
n
c
lo
s
e
d
 F
ilte
r
Nema 1 Encl Part
Number
Rated
Current
NEC Motor
HP
Watts
Loss
Standard
Terms
Enclosed
KLCUL dv/dt Output Filters
	 Product & Price Guide			         March 15, 2011						      Page 3
     	 fax: 414-357-4484				      www.transcoil.com
Dimensions (in.)
Height x Width x Depth Weight List Price
KLCUL2A 1 2 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 6 502.00$
KLCUL3A 1.5 3 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 6 514.00$
KLCUL4A 2 4 75 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 6 524.00$
KLCUL6A 3 6 80 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 6 538.00$
KLCUL8A 5 8 90 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 6 546.00$
KLCUL12A 7.5 12 95 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 6 568.00$
KLCUL16A 10 16 95 TB 6.50 x 8.00 x 6.00 10 573.00$
KLCUL18A 12 18 110 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 13 634.00$
KLCUL21A 15 21 110 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 13 717.00$
KLCUL25A 15 25 110 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 13 766.00$
KLCUL27A 20 27 110 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 13 796.00$
KLCUL35A 20 - 25 35 130 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 14 830.00$
KLCUL45A 30 45 135 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 14 863.00$
KLCUL55A 40 55 145 TB 7.50 x 10.00 x 7.00 15 890.00$
KLCUL80A 50 - 60 80 255 TB 9.00 x 12.00 x 8.00 30 1,255.00$
KLCUL110A 75 110 245 PT 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 46 1,476.00$
KLCUL130A 100 130 270 PT 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 53 1,724.00$
KLCUL160A 125 160 260 PT 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 60 1,901.00$
KLCUL200A 150 200 265 PT 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 62 2,071.00$
KLCUL250A 200 250 290 PT 16.00 x 15.00 x 13.00 75 2,129.00$
KLCUL300A 250 300 325 PT 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 87 2,315.00$
KLCUL360A 300 360 300 PT 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 98 2,650.00$
KLCUL420A 350 420 450 PT 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 120 3,069.00$
KLCUL480A 400 480 475 PT 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 125 3,278.00$
KLCUL600A 450 600 515 PT 19.00 x 20.00 x 16.00 131 3,431.00$
KLCUL750A 500 750 770 PT 13.00 x 15.00 x 15.00 175 6,403.00$
Watts Loss Standard Terms
Open
U
L
 L
is
te
d
 O
p
e
n
 F
ilte
r
Part Number
Rated
Current
NEC Motor HP
KLCUL dv/dt Output Filters
	 Page 4						           March 15, 2011				    Product & Price Guide
						           	    fax: 414-357-4484				          www.transcoil.com
Dimensions (in.) Dimensions (in.)
Height x Width x Depth Weight List Price Height x Width x Depth Weight List Price
KLCUL2A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 15 797.00$ KLCUL2A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 20 935.00$
KLCUL3A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 15 803.00$ KLCUL3A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 20 948.00$
KLCUL4A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 15 807.00$ KLCUL4A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 20 959.00$
KLCUL6A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 15 823.00$ KLCUL6A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 20 974.00$
KLCUL8A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 15 839.00$ KLCUL8A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 20 983.00$
KLCUL12A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 15 878.00$ KLCUL12A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 20 1,006.00$
KLCUL16A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 18 896.00$ KLCUL16A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 23 1,013.00$
KLCUL18A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 21 933.00$ KLCUL18A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 26 1,079.00$
KLCUL21A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 21 972.00$ KLCUL21A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 26 1,169.00$
KLCUL25A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 21 993.00$ KLCUL25A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 26 1,221.00$
KLCUL27A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 21 1,028.00$ KLCUL27A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 26 1,254.00$
KLCUL35A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 22 1,065.00$ KLCUL35A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 27 1,291.00$
KLCUL45A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 22 1,101.00$ KLCUL45A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 27 1,299.00$
KLCUL55A1 12.25 x 12.50 x 6.75 23 1,199.00$ KLCUL55A3R1 11.50 x 10.00 x 12.00 28 1,357.00$
KLCUL80A2 19.13 x 15.50 x 15.50 60 1,562.00$ KLCUL80A3R2 19.18 x 15.62 x 19.50 61 1,964.00$
KLCUL110A2 19.13 x 15.50 x 15.50 64 2,144.00$ KLCUL110A3R2 19.18 x 15.62 x 19.50 65 2,205.00$
KLCUL130A2 19.13 x 15.50 x 15.50 70 2,416.00$ KLCUL130A3R2 19.18 x 15.62 x 19.50 71 2,476.00$
KLCUL160A2 19.13 x 15.50 x 15.50 84 2,595.00$ KLCUL160A3R2 19.18 x 15.62 x 19.50 85 2,667.00$
KLCUL200A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 108 2,701.00$ KLCUL200A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 112 2,950.00$
KLCUL250A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 117 2,754.00$ KLCUL250A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 121 3,012.00$
KLCUL300A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 120 2,770.00$ KLCUL300A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 124 3,214.00$
KLCUL360A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 131 3,084.00$ KLCUL360A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 135 3,578.00$
KLCUL420A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 151 3,341.00$ KLCUL420A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 155 4,035.00$
KLCUL480A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 156 3,745.00$ KLCUL480A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 160 4,259.00$
KLCUL600A3 22.13 x 20.50 x 24.37 162 3,868.00$ KLCUL600A3R3 22.15 x 20.62 x 28.50 166 4,427.00$
U
L
 L
is
te
d
 E
n
c
lo
s
e
d
 F
ilte
r
UL Type 1 Enclosed
Part Number
UL Type 1 Enclosed UL Type 3R Enclosed
Part Number
UL Type 3R Enclosed